Lahore College for Women University

2nd Merit List BS Program 2013

BFA Textile Design

The following candidates have provisionally been selected for admission, they are directed
to bring their original documents and two photographs and pay dues during banking hours
from 11/10/2013 and 14/10/2013 otherwise their seats will be cancelled
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No.
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231
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Diary

Name of Candidate

Sehla Aymen

Zahra Butt

Mahnoor Rashid
Mariam

Azka Khan

Atiya Tanveer Raza Butt
Sundas Nasim

Hibba Jamshed

Aeman lilani

Rabeea Shafiq

Rubab Baig

Almas Anwer

Ayesha Naseem
Marukh Akhtar

Seemal Arshad Sarhandi
Maryam Niaz

Habiba Naseer

Wardah Naeem

Syedah Zarin Gull

Father's Name

Sohail Ahmad

Muhammad Arif Butt

Rashid Qureshi

Suba Masih

M Anwar UL Haq Khan Lodhi
Tanveer Raza Butt

Pervaiz Nasim

Jamshaid Qamer UD Din
Mehboob lJilani

Hafiz Shafieequr Rehman

Dr Shakeel Aslam
Muhammad Anwar

Rana Naeem UR Rehman Khan
Akhtar Nazir

Muhammad Arshad Sarhandi
Niaz Ali

Naseer Ahmad

Mian Muhammad Naeem

Syed Shabih Haider Sherazi
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Head of Department:

BS Coordinator Signature:

Registrar:

1874
1225
3910
4857
2382
3291
5357

21
548
25
255
127
227
392

Rimsha Amanat
Asfa Rehman
Ayesha Khalid
Maham Shakoor
Ayesha zulfigar
Mukrameen

Ayesha Najam

Amanat Ali

Fayyaz UR Rehman
Khalid Rasheed
Amjad Shakoor
Zulfigar ahmad
Muhammad Altaf

Najam Ul Haq




